96

05.01.00.01

05.01.00.02

05.01.00.03

06.01.00.04

05.02.00.01

05.02.00.02

05.02.00.03

05.03.00.01

05.04.00.01

05.04.00.02

LAWS OF MARYLAND

COURT OF APPEALS OF MARYLAND

Adjudication
General Fund Appropriation

Recording
General Fund Appropriation

..................................

Reporting
General Fund Appropriation

Standing Committee on Rules
General Fund Appropriation...........ceoeeeervevvevnonnnn,

SUMMARY
Total General Fund Appropriation..............oooeeeenn..

JUDICIARY
Adjudication and Retirement
General Fund Appropriation.......ceeeeeeveeeeveevenvnn.

Maryland Judicial Conference to be spent subject
to the approval of the Governor
General Fund Appropriation........ccceeeeeeervveeveenene.

Deficiency Supplementation for Clerks and Regis-
ters
General Fund Appropriation........ecveevveeeeevvennnn
SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation............cuevvevene..

TRAFFIC COURT OF BALTIMORE CITY

Traffic Adjudication and Probation
Special Fund Appropriation......cecceeeeeeeeeeveeeeviinns

STATE LAW DEPARTMENT

Legal Counsel and Advice
General Fund Appropriation......c.ceeceeeeveeeeeveeveonnns

Subversive Activities Control
General Fund Appropriation.......cccceeeeveveeevennnn.

[CH. 43

136,367

32,175

12,400

7,900

188,842

529,423

500

61,250

591,173

163,439

90,225
16,000
12,000

(]



